## M22000016657

(F	Requestor's Name)				
( <i>P</i>	Address)	<u>.</u>			
4)	Address)				
(0	Dity/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(E	Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
<u>.                                    </u>					

Office Use Only



100393305911

STORE AND STATE

APPROVED AND FILED

2022 OC) 31 FK 4: 00

NOV 01 2022 K. Brumbley

#### CT CORP

#### 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

10/31/2022

D	10/31/2022						
	Acc#I20160000072						
Name:	Artistic Paver Manufacturing, LLC						
Document #:							
Order #:	14607338						
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing:	1-2 Filing: 1. Conversion   2. Registration	n					
Certified Copy of							
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:						
Filing: 🚺	Certified:   Plain:   COGS:						
Availability  Document  Examiner  Updater  Verifier  W.P. Verifier  Ref#	Amount: \$ 155.00						

Thank you!

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTEX THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

nie unavailable, enter alternate nar	me adopted for the purpose of transacting biomess in Fl	londa The	dierusie name must include "Lunited Lighth	iy Company," "L.L.C," isr"l.	1 (
elaware		3.	65-1029559		
furralietion under the law of which	els foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FFI number o	(applicable)	
Jpon qualification.					
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 908 0903 & 1038 19305 1/8) to acterim	registration and penalts	l hability (	<del>_</del>	
120 NE 179 Street		,	120 NE 179 Street		
i Address of Principal Office)		ο.	(Mailing Address)	<u> </u>	-
North Miami, FL 3316	2		North Miami, FL 33162		
Name:	Daniel R. Essig			22 OCT 31	-
	120 NE 179 Street			AH .	Ċ
Office Address:			33162	37 <u>=</u>	
Office Address:	North Miami		. Florida		

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name: APM Florida Holdings, Inc. Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_Daniel R. Essig □Manager ■Manager Address: 120 NE 179 Street Address: \_\_\_\_ ■Member □Member North Miami, FL 33162 North Miami, FL 33162 Authorized □Authorized Person Person ⊡Other\_\_\_\_\_ □Other\_\_\_\_\_ ☐ Other\_\_\_\_\_ □Other\_\_\_\_\_ Name: □Manager Name: □Manager

∃Member	Address:		Address:
□Authorized			
Person		Person	
□Other	☐Other	□Other	Other
∐Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:
□Member	Address:		Address:
□Authorized		\begin{align*}	
Person		Person	
T:Other	Other	Other	
indexed individu  9. Attached is a c jurisdiction unde of the translator (  10. This docume	rethe law of which it is organized. (If the comust be submitted)  ent is executed in accordance with section occument to the Department of State constitution.	your Florida Department of Stays old, duly authenticated by the ertificate is in a foreign languate of \$1.02.03 (1) (b), Florida Statumes a third degree felony as pro-	the official having custody of records in the age, a translation of the certificate under oath

Page 1

# Delaware The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ARTISTIC PAVER MANUFACTURING, LLC" IS

DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2022.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 204718504

Date: 10-27-22